Manitoba Timex Series 2009 (Top 3 in each age group win)
Preliminary results after Race 2

204-925-5745

AGE GROUP NAME

FO114

F1519
F2024

F2529

F3034

F3539

F4044

F4549

F5054

F5559

F6569

M0114

M1519

M2024

M2529

Shandra Ready
Ashlyn Cortviendt
Tarina Ready
Kirstin Bilous
Richelle Ready
Gina Tessmann
Melanie Gregoire
Lacey Ginter
Alice Sherwin
Alyssa Altomare
Nole Barett
Amelia Smandych

Katrina Bruckschwaiger

Darolyn Walker
Lyndsey Carroll

Regan Windsor Sotheran

Jen Goldenberg
Cynthia Sabiston
Petra Carlisle
Amanda Younka
Andrea Paci
Catherine McKay
Jill Saunders
Susan Ready
Gail Johnstone
Linda Markham
Kathy Wiens
Gwen Bonneville
June Horsburgh
Marilyn Fraser
Georgine Cook

Ben Paterson
Andrew Lawler
Owen Ready
Turner Ethans
Connor McGovern
Kyle Saunders
Colton Devos
Dillon McTaggart
Thomas Miller
Brendan Gemmell
Riley Unger

John Lawler

Joel Stevens
Calvary De Jong
Paul Carr

Desire Budigoma
Colin Shepherd
Brian Walker
Jeremy Walker
Eric Tranquada
Bradley Keefe
Barret Hildebrandt

Antonio Redfern Pucci

5 races needed to qualify.

The best 9 race points used for final calculations

You must be a member to receive points.

Get membership form at http://www.athleticsmanitoba.com/
Runners who sent in membership recently might not be included yet
Contact Athletics Manitoba if you see an error or an omission
athleticsmb@shaw.ca
01 Puma5K 02 Puma 10K

185
165
152
146
195
275
265
255
245
225
205
175
285
300
151
144
155

235
215
154
142
148
153
150

147
145
143
149

155
151
141
135
126
119
149
122
195
175
152
142
133
275
265
225
215
300
285
255
235
185
205

215
275
265
255
245
225

300
285
152
151

165
150
235
205
185
149

175
155
195
153

154

153
135

275
265
225
235
300
285
255
245
215

Total

185
165
152
146
410
550
530
510
490
450
205
175
585
585
303
295
155
165
150
470
420
339
291
148
328
305
195
300
145
143
303

155
151
141
135
126
119
302
257
195
175
152
142
133
550
530
450
450
600
570
510
480
400
205
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AGE GROUP NAME

M3539

M4044

M4549

M5054

M5559

M6064

M6569

M7074

Dale Kirk

Mario Fonseca
Chris Harbeck
Andrew Swan
Rodney Devos
Darren Klassen
Tim Magas
Kevin Kitt

Mark Conrad
Jean-Pierre Grolet
Darcy Ready
Tim Stevens
John Murray
Dancing Gabe
Michael McGovern
Murray Rose
Keith Bilous
Randall Bodner
Ralph Markham
David Lawler
John Craig

Leon Clegg

Bob Doolan
Jeff Vince

Jim Glasier

Jim Cooke

Jim Anderson
James King

Al Myska

Ed Klassen

01 Puma5K 02 Puma 10K

154
165
137
132
128
245

139
145
146
140
129
130
125
147
153
148
138
121
144
134
150
136
131
123
143
127
124
120

205

145
147
140

149

165
154
155
144
143
141

195
185
148

152
142
175
146

137

139
138
136
150

Total
359
165
282
279
268
245
149
139
310
300
295
273
273
266
147
348
333
286
121
296
276
325
282
131
260
143
266
262
256
150
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